

Mat 111/2021

Reg. 338/2021

Order no. 18

20.07.2024

Today is fixed for argument.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Regular PO has been transferred.

To 30.08.2024 for argument.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).

I/C A.D.J.-I